Edit form - [ Dining Services Survey ] - G...

1 5 responses

Su mmary See complete responses

2. Gender
Female [7]

Male [7)

— | preter not to answ

Male 7 47%
Female 7 47%

| prefer notto answer 1 7%

3. What Carnegie Mellon meal plan are you on currently? Check all that apply

Meal blocks -
DineX. |

Plaid Cash (prima...

0 3 6 a 12 15

4. What college are you in?
Tepper School of ..

Mellon College of...

Schoal of Compute... |

Humanities & Soci...

College of Fine Art

Carnegie Institut...

0 2 4 [ 8

5. Do you live in school housing?

—MNo [3]

Yes [12] —

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gform...

Meal blocks 14 93%
DineX 47%
Plaid Cash (primarily for food) 1 7%

~

People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add up to
more than 100%.

0%
27%
School of Computer Science 7%

Tepper School of Business 0
4
1
Humanities & Social Studies 8 53%
0
3

Mellon College of Science

College of Fine Art 0%
Carnegie Institute Technology 20%

People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add up to
more than 100%.

Yes 12 80%
No 3 20%
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6. If yes, where?

Edit form - [ Dining Services Survey ] - G...

Boss House 6 40%
Boss House | Doherty Apartments 0 0%
Doherty Apartments | Donner House 0 0%
Fairfax Apartment 1 7%
Donner House | Hamerschlag House 2 13%
Fairfax Apartment - Henderson House 0 0%
London Terrace House 0 0%
Hamerschlag House - .

Margret Morrison Apartments 0 0%
Henderson House | McGill House 2 13%
Mo d E-Ti 1 7%
London Terrace House | rewoo ower °
Morewood Garden 0 0%
Margret Marrison ... Mudge House 2 13%
McGill House - Neville Apartments 0 0%
Stever House 1 7%
Marewood E-Tower | Resnik House 0 0%
Morewood Garden | Roselawn House 0 0%
Scobell House 0 0%

Mudge House |
Shady Oaks Apartments 0 0%
Meville Apartments | Shirley Apartments 0 0%
SpiritH 0%
Stever House 1 pirit house 0 ’
Tech House 0 0%
Resnik House | Veronica Apartments 0 0%
Raselawn House | Webster Hall 0 0%
Welch House 0 0%
Scobell House | West Wing 0 0%
Shady Oaks Apartm... | Woodlawn Apartments 0 0%
Other 0 0%

Shirley Apartments |

Spirit House -

Tech House |

Veronica Apartments

Webster Hall|

Weleh House |

West Wing |

Woodlawn Apartments |

Other

7. What is your nationality/Ethnicity?

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gform... 2/11
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American Indian o...-
Asian

Black or African ...

Hispanic or Latino
Mative Hawaiian o...
White -

| prefer notto a... -

© N O O =~ N O O

Other -
0 2 4 10
8. I regularly have...on campus.
Breakfast -
Brunch -
Mid-marning/mid-a... -
Late-night _
o 3 6 9 12 15

9. How often do you dine at one of the on-campus food vendors?

it just weekdays [5] ————
—— Less than 5 times

— MNever. [1]

ading weekends [8]

10. How satisfied, in general, were you with your meals/snacks?

8

&1

44

ol I I-
1T 2 3 4 5

Very Unsatisfied Very Satisfied

Fa

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gform...
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American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian 1
Black or African American

Hispanic or Latino

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

| prefer not to answer

Other

People may select more than one checkbox, so
percentages may add up to more than 100%.

Breakfast 3 20%
Lunch 14  93%
Brunch 5 33%
Mid-morning/mid-afternoon snacks 4 27%
Dinner 13 87%
Late-night 6 40%

People may select more than one checkbox, so
percentages may add up to more than 100%.

Atleast once every day of the week, including weekends

Atleast once every day, but just weekdays
Less than 5 times a week
Never.

1-VeryUnsatisfied 0 0%
2 3 20%
3 8 53%
4 3 20%
5 -Very Satisfied 1 7%

0%
67%
13%

7%

0%

0%
13%

0%

N )

53%
33%
7%
7%
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11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - The food and drinks offered
suit my taste/need

Very Poor 0 0%
Very Poor+ Poor 3 20%
Poor | Neutral 7 47%
Good 4 27%
Meutral| Very Good 1 7%
Good -
Very Good
o 1 2 3 4 5 & 7
11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - The menu variety
Very Poor 0 0%
Very Poar Poor 5 33%
Poar Neutral 6 40%
Good 2 13%
Meutral Very Good 2 13%
Good
Very Good
0 1 2 3 4 5 8
11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - Prices in general
Very Poor 2 13%
Very Poor Poor 3 20%
Poor Neutral 6 40%
Good 4 27%
Meutral Very Good 0 0%
Good
Very Good
0 1 2 3 4 5 8
11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - The quality of the food
Very Poor 0 0%
Very Poar Poor 2 13%
Poor Neutral 8 53%
Good 5 33%
Meutral Very Good 0 0%
Good
Very Good
0 2 4 6 8
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11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - Healthy choice options

Very Poor 4

Very Poor Poor 4

Paar Neutral 2

Good 4

Neutral Very Good 1
Good
Very Good

0 1 2 3 4

11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - The waiting time

Very Poor 1
Very Poor Poor 5
Paar Neutral 6
Good 3
Neutral Very Good 0
Good
Very Good
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - Cleanliness
Very Poor 0
Very Poor Poor
Poor Neutral
Good 10
Neutral Very Good
Good
Very Good
0 2 4 6 8 10

11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - Staff friendliness

Very Poor 1

Very Poor Poor 2
Poor Neutral 5
Good 5

MNeutral Very Good 2

Good
Very Good

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gform...

27%
27%
13%
27%

7%

7%
33%
40%
20%

0%

0%
7%
27%
67%
0%

7%
13%
33%
33%
13%
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11. How would you rate the CMU dining services when it comes to: - Availability/Hours of

Operation
Very Poor 0 0%
Very Poor Poor 1 14%
Good 3 43%
oo« [
vy coos
0 1 2 3

12. Which vendors do you like the most, for meals?
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Asiana (Newell-Simon Hall) 6 40%
Carnegie Mellon Cafe (Resnik House) 5 33%
City Grill (University Center) 1 7%
Downtown Deli (University Center) 1 7%
Entropy (University Center) 7 47%
Evgestos! (University Center) 1 7%
The Exchange/Ginger's (Tepper) 5 33%
Ginger's Express (Baker) 2 13%
Kosher Korner (University Center) 0 0%
La Prima (Wean) 0 0%
The Maggie Murph Cafe (Hunt Library) 1 7%
Mitchell's Mainstreet Market (Newell-Simon Hall) 0 0%
Quik Picks (University Center) 0 0%
Schatz (University Center) 3 20%
Si Senor (University Center) 4 27%
Skibo Coffeehouse (University Center) 3 20%
Souper Soups (University Center) 0 0%
Spice it up Grill (Resnik House) 2 13%
Spinning Salads (University Center) 0 0%
Stephanie's (Mellon Institute) 0 0%
Stir Crazy (University Center) 0 0%
Sushi Too (Resnik House) 3 20%
o7 Take Comfort (Resnik House) 7 47%
Tartan's Pavilion (Resnik House) 0 0%
Taste of India (Resnik House) 2 13%
Tazza D'oro (Gates Hillman Center) 1 7%
Totally Juiced (University Center) 0 0%
The Underground (Morewood) 0 0%
The Zebra Lounge (CFA) 0 0%
AVI Vending (Wean/multiple locations) 0 0%

People may select more than one checkbox, so
percentages may add up to more than 100%.

13. Why do you like these vendors?
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The food tastes g...
It's fast

It's convenient |...
Ithas alotofo..

It's healthy

The staff are fri...

The dining enviro...
They are always open

They are cheap/re...

14. Which vendors do you like the least, for meals?

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gform...

The food tastes good. 1
It's fast 5
It's convenient location wise 7
It has a lot of options. 4
It's healthy 3
The staff are friendly. 1
The dining environmentis good. 1
They are always open 0

1

They are cheap/reasonably priced.

73%
33%
47%
27%
20%
7%
7%
0%
7%

People may select more than one checkbox, so
percentages may add up to more than 100%.
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Asiana (Newell-Simon Hall) 1 7%
Carnegie Mellon Cafe (Resnik House) 2 13%
City Grill (University Center) 2 13%
Downtown Deli (University Center) 1 7%
Entropy (University Center) 0 0%
Evgestos! (University Center) 3 20%
The Exchange/Ginger's (Tepper) 2 13%
Ginger's Express (Baker) 1 7%
Kosher Korner (University Center) 1 7%
La Prima (Wean) 0 0%
The Maggie Murph Cafe (Hunt Library) 0 0%
Mitchell's Mainstreet Market (Newell-Simon Hall) 1 7%
Quik Picks (University Center) 2 13%
Schatz (University Center) 0 0%
Si Senor (University Center) 2 13%
Skibo Coffeehouse (University Center) 5 33%
Souper Soups (University Center) 0 0%
Spice it up Grill (Resnik House) 3 20%
Spinning Salads (University Center) 0 0%
Stephanie's (Mellon Institute) 1 7%
Stir Crazy (University Center) 1 7%
Sushi Too (Resnik House) 0 0%
o7 Take Comfort (Resnik House) 0 0%
Tartan's Pavilion (Resnik House) 0 0%
Taste of India (Resnik House) 0 0%
Tazza D'oro (Gates Hillman Center) 0 0%
Totally Juiced (University Center) 1 7%
The Underground (Morewood) 2 13%
The Zebra Lounge (CFA) 2 13%
AVI Vending (Wean/multiple locations) 1 7%

People may select more than one checkbox, so
percentages may add up to more than 100%.

15. Why do you dislike these vendors?
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The food tastes bad.
It takes me a lon... .'.
It'sin a bad loc... |
Mot enough options.
Its not healthy |

The staff are unf...
The dining enviro...
If's expensive

They are not open... |

16. Which of these dining services would you like to see at CMU?

A caleteria, buff...

It's good the way...

0 1 2 3 4 5 § 7

The food tastes bad. 8 53%
It takes me a long time to get myfood. 6 40%
It's in a bad location; I never go to some of those locations. 2 13%
Not enough options. 3 20%
It's not healthy 1 7%
The staff are unfriendly. 2 13%
The dining environmentis not good. 1 7%
It's expensive 1 7%
They are not open when | want food. 0 0%

People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages mayadd

up to more than 100%.

Independent vendors, i.e. McDonald's, KFC, Chipotle, Wendy's, etc
Acafeteria, buffet style, in mostresident halls.

It's good the wayitis.

Other

7

47%
47%

0%
20%

People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages mayadd up to

more than 100%.

17. How important is it to you that school vendors provide healthy options?

4 1-Notimportantatall. 0 0%
~ 2 1 7%
34
3 0 0%
o] 4 4 27%
J 5 -Very important 2 13%
.
1 2 3 4 5
Notimportant at all.Very important
18. How important is it to you that school vendors offer organic options?
3 1-Notimportantatall. 1 7%
2 3 20%
21 3 1 7%
4 1 7%
1 I I I I 5 -Veryimportant. 1 7%
:| 1
1 2 3 4 5

Notimportant at all.Very important.

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gform...
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19. Would you like to see nutritional info and calorie counts on the menu boards?
Yes 10 67%

No 5 33%

— Mo [5]

Yes [10]

20. If you can add one type of food to the CMU dining service's menu, what would it be?
Mexican style like Chipotle or Qdoba Better Chinese Food!!lll Chinese /Japanese soup

noodles Noodles. Japanese food Things thattheysellin the truck on margret morrison.(i.e. pho) better

chinese food Noodle Place more soups! more soups!

Number of daily responses
33

[ T PE R 1]

—

0
2/26/2010 312010
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